+1 716 684 4500 (P)  | +1 800 223 2389 (TF)  | ConaxTechnologies.com
PL SERIES
PL Insulated Lead Wire
(Power Lead) Feedthrough
Conax Technologies Model PL (Power Lead) Feedthroughs
seal on insulated lead wire for use in transformers, motors,
conduit boxes and pressure/vacuum chambers and as power
or instrument feedthroughs. The soft sealant technology

— 12
— 18
Catalog Numbering System
Example (Standard Wire Length):
PL-12-A3-T
Example (Thermocouple Material Conductors):
PL-18(J)-A2-T, 24/36
Example (Without Conductors):
PL-12-A3-T-XX
Example (Thermocouple/Copper Wire Mix):
PL-18(4CU/1K)-A6-T
Example (Non-standard Wire Length): PL-12-A3-T, 24/36
Cap Style
— �A Has mounting
thread only
— �B Has cap end
threaded
Sealant
— �T Teflon™
— �G GraFoil™
Other sealant materials
also available.
Sealant
Wire Length, Cap Side
Wire Length, Body Side
Number of Wires Sealed
Cap Style
Wire Gauge
PL Seal Fitting
Wire Length,
Body Side
—�(in inches)
Wire Length,
Cap Side
—�(in inches)
PL Selection Guide Standard Number of Wires Offered
Wire Gauge 1 2 3 4 6 8 10 12 18
20 X X X X X X
18 X X X X X X X X
16 X X X X X X X
14 X X X X X X X X
12 X X X X
10 X X X
8 X X
The number of wires offered is dependent on the mounting port size. See the Specifications Charts on the subsequent pages for details.
Modifiers are added in parentheses to indicate optional mounting methods.
See pages 9-11. See Specification Charts for the proper modifiers.
PL
 S
ER
IE
S
+1 716 684 4500 (P)  | +1 800 223 2389 (TF)  | ConaxTechnologies.com
PL SERIES—INSULATED LEAD WIRE (POWER LEAD) FEEDTHROUGH
42
Specifications
PL Series
Wire Number of Amperage Length Hex Size Pressure Rating
Gauge Wires Rating per Wire Length A Length B Body Cap Body Cap GraFoil™ Teflon™
Catalog Number IN MM IN MM IN IN MM MM PSIG BAR PSIG BAR
Standard 1/8" NPT
PL-18-1 18 1 13 1.38 35.1 1.75 44.5 0.500 0.563 12.7 14.3 10,000 689 1,600 110
PL-14-1 14 1 24 1.38 35.1 1.75 44.5 0.500 0.563 12.7 14.3 10,000 689 800 55
Weld Neck (Weld Neck Length 0.39", Diameter 0.405")*
PL(SWM1/S316L)-18-1 18 1 13 1.38 35.1 1.75 44.5 0.500 0.563 12.7 14.3 10,000 689 1,600 110
PL(SWM1/S316L)-14-1 14 1 24 1.38 35.1 1.75 44.5 0.500 0.563 12.7 14.3 10,000 689 800 55
SAE 7/16-20 Thread Mount (formerly MS)
PL(MSE4/)-18-1 18 1 13 1.70 43.2 2.06 52.3 0.688 0.563 17.5 14.3 9,138 630 1,600 110
PL(MSE4/)-14-1 14 1 24 1.70 43.2 2.06 52.3 0.688 0.563 17.5 14.3 9,138 630 800 55
Standard 1/2" NPT
PL-20-2 20 2 9 2.63 66.7 3.38 85.7 1.000 1.000 25.4 25.4 10,000 689 5,000 345
PL-20-3 20 3 9 2.63 66.7 3.38 85.7 1.000 1.000 25.4 25.4 10,000 689 5,000 345
PL-20-4 20 4 9 2.63 66.7 3.38 85.7 1.000 1.000 25.4 25.4 10,000 689 5,000 345
PL-18-2 18 2 13 2.63 66.7 3.38 85.7 1.000 1.000 25.4 25.4 10,000 689 4,000 276
PL-18-3 18 3 13 2.63 66.7 3.38 85.7 1.000 1.000 25.4 25.4 10,000 689 4,000 276
PL-18-4 18 4 13 2.63 66.7 3.38 85.7 1.000 1.000 25.4 25.4 10,000 689 4,000 276
PL-16-2 16 2 17 2.63 66.7 3.38 85.7 1.000 1.000 25.4 25.4 10,000 689 3,000 207
PL-16-3 16 3 17 2.63 66.7 3.38 85.7 1.000 1.000 25.4 25.4 10,000 689 3,000 207
PL-16-4 16 4 17 2.63 66.7 3.38 85.7 1.000 1.000 25.4 25.4 10,000 689 3,000 207
PL-14-2 14 2 24 2.63 66.7 3.38 85.7 1.000 1.000 25.4 25.4 10,000 689 1,500 103
PL-14-3 14 3 24 2.88 73.0 3.63 92.1 1.125 1.250 28.6 31.8 10,000 689 2,000 138
PL-14-4 14 4 24 2.88 73.0 3.63 92.1 1.125 1.250 28.6 31.8 10,000 689 1,600 110
Optional 1/4" NPT
PL(PTM2/)-20-2 20 2 9 2.63 66.7 3.38 85.7 1.000 1.000 25.4 25.4 10,000 689 5,000 345
PL(PTM2/)-20-3 20 3 9 2.63 66.7 3.38 85.7 1.000 1.000 25.4 25.4 10,000 689 5,000 345
PL(PTM2/)-20-4 20 4 9 2.63 66.7 3.38 85.7 1.000 1.000 25.4 25.4 10,000 689 5,000 345

SAE 3/4-16 Thread Mount (formerly MS)
PL(MSE8/)-20-2 20 2 9 2.63 66.7 3.38 85.7 1.000 1.000 25.4 25.4 9,138 630 5,000 345
PL(MSE8/)-20-3 20 3 9 2.63 66.7 3.38 85.7 1.000 1.000 25.4 25.4 9,138 630 5,000 345
PL(MSE8/)-20-4 20 4 9 2.63 66.7 3.38 85.7 1.000 1.000 25.4 25.4 9,138 630 5,000 345
PL(MSE8/)-18-2 18 2 13 2.63 66.7 3.38 85.7 1.000 1.000 25.4 25.4 9,138 630 4,000 276
PL(MSE8/)-18-3 18 3 13 2.63 66.7 3.38 85.7 1.000 1.000 25.4 25.4 9,138 630 4,000 276
PL(MSE8/)-18-4 18 4 13 2.63 66.7 3.38 85.7 1.000 1.000 25.4 25.4 9,138 630 4,000 276
PL(MSE8/)-16-2 16 2 17 2.63 66.7 3.38 85.7 1.000 1.000 25.4 25.4 9,138 630 3,000 207
PL(MSE8/)-16-3 16 3 17 2.63 66.7 3.38 85.7 1.000 1.000 25.4 25.4 9,138 630 3,000 207
PL(MSE8/)-16-4 16 4 17 2.63 66.7 3.38 85.7 1.000 1.000 25.4 25.4 9,138 630 3,000 207
PL(MSE8/)-14-2 14 2 24 2.63 66.7 3.38 85.7 1.000 1.000 25.4 25.4 9,138 630 1,500 103
SAE 7/8-14 Thread Mount (formerly MS)
PL(MSE10/)-14-3 14 3 24 2.88 73.0 3.63 92.1 1.125 1.250 28.6 31.8 7,600 524 2,000 138
PL(MSE10/)-14-4 14 4 24 2.88 73.0 3.63 92.1 1.125 1.250 28.6 31.8 7,600 524 1,600 110
Standard 3/4" NPT
PL-20-6 20 6 9 2.88 73.0 3.63 92.1 1.125 1.250 28.6 31.8 10,000 689 3,200 220
PL-20-8 20 8 9 2.88 73.0 3.63 92.1 1.125 1.250 28.6 31.8 10,000 689 3,200 220
PL-20-18 20 18 9 2.88 73.0 3.63 92.1 1.250 1.500 31.8 38.1 10,000 689 2,400 165
PL-18-6 18 6 13 2.88 73.0 3.63 92.1 1.125 1.250 28.6 31.8 10,000 689 2,700 186
PL-18-8 18 8 13 2.88 73.0 3.63 92.1 1.125 1.250 28.6 31.8 10,000 689 2,700 186
PL-18-10 18 10 13 2.88 73.0 3.63 92.1 1.250 1.500 31.8 38.1 10,000 689 2,100 145
PL-18-12 18 12 13 2.88 73.0 3.63 92.1 1.250 1.500 31.8 38.1 10,000 689 2,100 145
PL-16-6 16 6 17 2.88 73.0 3.63 92.1 1.125 1.250 28.6 31.8 10,000 689 2,700 186
PL-16-8 16 8 17 2.88 73.0 3.63 92.1 1.125 1.250 28.6 31.8 10,000 689 2,700 186
PL-16-10 16 10 17 2.88 73.0 3.63 92.1 1.250 1.500 31.8 38.1 10,000 689 1,700 117
PL-16-12 16 12 17 2.88 73.0 3.63 92.1 1.250 1.500 31.8 38.1 10,000 689 1,700 117
PL-14-6 14 6 24 2.88 73.0 3.63 92.1 1.125 1.250 28.6 31.8 10,000 689 1,600 110
PL-14-8 14 8 24 2.88 73.0 3.63 92.1 1.125 1.250 28.6 31.8 10,000 689 1,600 110
PL-14-10 14 10 24 2.88 73.0 3.63 92.1 1.250 1.500 31.8 38.1 10,000 689 1,400 96
PL-14-12 14 12 24 2.88 73.0 3.63 92.1 1.250 1.500 31.8 38.1 10,000 689 1,400 96
PL-12-2 12 2 30 2.88 73.0 3.63 92.1 1.125 1.250 28.6 31.8 8,800 606 1,200 83
PL-12-3 12 3 30 2.88 73.0 3.63 92.1 1.125 1.250 28.6 31.8 8,800 606 1,200 83
PL-12-4 12 4 30 2.88 73.0 3.63 92.1 1.125 1.250 28.6 31.8 8,800 606 1,200 83
PL-12-6 12 6 30 2.88 73.0 3.63 92.1 1.125 1.250 28.6 31.8 8,800 606 1,200 83
PL-10-2 10 2 40 2.88 73.0 3.63 92.1 1.125 1.250 28.6 31.8 8,000 551 1,200 83
PL-10-3 10 3 40 2.88 73.0 3.63 92.1 1.125 1.250 28.6 31.8 8,000 551 1,200 83
PL-10-4 10 4 40 2.88 73.0 3.63 92.1 1.125 1.250 28.6 31.8 8,000 551 1,200 83
PL-8-2 8 2 55 2.88 73.0 3.63 92.1 1.125 1.250 28.6 31.8 8,000 551 800 55
PL-8-3 8 3 55 2.88 73.0 3.63 92.1 1.250 1.500 31.8 38.1 8,000 551 800 55
Note: The pressure and torque ratings provided in this catalog apply only when bores are drilled by Conax Technologies. Custom bore sizes and/or a blank body, follower and/or sealant may be provided.
Consult factory.